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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KEVIN RYAN 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 1 12.50%
ROBIN KELLY 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 1 12.50%
JULIANA STRATTON 3 50.00% 2 100.00% 5 62.50%
RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 1 12.50%
STEVE BOTSFORD JR. 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
BRYAN MAXWELL 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
JONATHAN DEAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
SEAN BROWN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AWISI A. BUSTOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
CHRISTOPHER SWANN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Adam Delgado (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 2 100.00% 8 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(JB PRITZKER
(CHRISTIAN MITCHELL

4 100.00% 2 100.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 2 100.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KWAME RAOUL 5 100.00% 2 100.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 2 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Run Time
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03/31/2026

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ALEXI GIANNOULIAS 6 100.00% 2 100.00% 8 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 2 100.00% 8 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KARINA VILLA 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 1 16.67%
STEPHANIE A. KIFOWIT 2 33.33% 0 0.00% 2 33.33%
HOLLY KIM 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 1 16.67%
MARGARET CROKE 2 33.33% 0 0.00% 2 33.33%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 2 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 2 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JULIE FORTIER 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 2 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC 
PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
VIVIAN ROBINSON 4 57.14% 0 0.00% 4 57.14%
CALEN CAMPANELLA 3 42.86% 0 0.00% 3 42.86%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 0 0.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 4 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date
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03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLARK, COLES, CUMBERLAND, DOUGLAS, EDGAR, 
MOULTRIE, AND SHELBY COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CROOKED CREEK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CASEY CHLEBEK 6 7.79% 0 0.00% 6 6.38%
DON TRACY 28 36.36% 7 41.18% 35 37.23%
R. CARY CAPPARELLI 5 6.49% 1 5.88% 6 6.38%
PAMELA DENISE LONG 11 14.29% 3 17.65% 14 14.89%
JIMMY LEE TILLMAN, II 4 5.19% 0 0.00% 4 4.26%
JEANNIE EVANS 23 29.87% 6 35.29% 29 30.85%

Cast Votes: 77 100.00% 17 100.00% 94 100.00%

Undervotes: 12 7 19
Overvotes: 2 0 2
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(TED DABROWSKI
(CARRIE MENDOZA

14 15.38% 1 4.17% 15 13.04%

(JAMES MENDRICK
(ROBERT RENTERIA

4 4.40% 1 4.17% 5 4.35%

(DARREN BAILEY
(AARON B. DEL MAR

69 75.82% 21 87.50% 90 78.26%

(RICK HEIDNER
(CHRISTINA NEITZKE-TROIKE

4 4.40% 1 4.17% 5 4.35%

Cast Votes: 91 100.00% 24 100.00% 115 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ROBERT W. FIORETTI 59 100.00% 15 100.00% 74 100.00%

Cast Votes: 59 100.00% 15 100.00% 74 100.00%

Undervotes: 32 9 41
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
WALTER ADAMCZYK 30 37.50% 9 47.37% 39 39.39%
DIANE M. HARRIS 50 62.50% 10 52.63% 60 60.61%

Cast Votes: 80 100.00% 19 100.00% 99 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 5 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRYAN DREW 73 100.00% 19 100.00% 92 100.00%

Cast Votes: 73 100.00% 19 100.00% 92 100.00%

Undervotes: 18 5 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Max Solomon (W) 3 100.00% 1 100.00% 4 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 1 100.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 88 23 111
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MIKE BOST 78 100.00% 23 100.00% 101 100.00%

Cast Votes: 78 100.00% 23 100.00% 101 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 1 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CHAPIN ROSE 77 100.00% 21 100.00% 98 100.00%

Cast Votes: 77 100.00% 21 100.00% 98 100.00%

Undervotes: 14 3 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ADAM M. NIEMERG 82 100.00% 24 100.00% 106 100.00%

Cast Votes: 82 100.00% 24 100.00% 106 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY TARR 77 100.00% 22 100.00% 99 100.00%

Cast Votes: 77 100.00% 22 100.00% 99 100.00%

Undervotes: 14 2 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CLINTON BIGARD 82 100.00% 23 100.00% 105 100.00%

Cast Votes: 82 100.00% 23 100.00% 105 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 1 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRANDON FRANCIS 85 100.00% 22 100.00% 107 100.00%

Cast Votes: 85 100.00% 22 100.00% 107 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 2 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
TOM MATSON 82 100.00% 23 100.00% 105 100.00%

Cast Votes: 82 100.00% 23 100.00% 105 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 1 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JAMES R. JUDSON 78 100.00% 19 100.00% 97 100.00%

Cast Votes: 78 100.00% 19 100.00% 97 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 5 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JEREMY BRUSH 73 100.00% 14 100.00% 87 100.00%

Cast Votes: 73 100.00% 14 100.00% 87 100.00%

Undervotes: 18 6 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLARK, COLES, CUMBERLAND, DOUGLAS, EDGAR, 
MOULTRIE, AND SHELBY COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KYLE THOMPSON 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 3 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 3 100.00% 3 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY E. SHOLAR 73 100.00% 16 100.00% 89 100.00%

Cast Votes: 73 100.00% 16 100.00% 89 100.00%

Undervotes: 18 8 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRENDA MATHIS 26 36.11% 4 21.05% 30 32.97%
WESLEY A. GOZIA 5 6.94% 2 10.53% 7 7.69%
AARON C. JONES 27 37.50% 5 26.32% 32 35.16%
PHILLIP GIVENS 14 19.44% 8 42.11% 22 24.18%

Cast Votes: 72 100.00% 19 100.00% 91 100.00%

Undervotes: 19 5 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CROOKED CREEK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
YES 54 60.67% 13 61.90% 67 60.91%
NO 35 39.33% 8 38.10% 43 39.09%

Cast Votes: 89 100.00% 21 100.00% 110 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 5 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KEVIN RYAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
ROBIN KELLY 0 0.00% 1 25.00% 1 20.00%
JULIANA STRATTON 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00%
RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI 0 0.00% 1 25.00% 1 20.00%
STEVE BOTSFORD JR. 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
BRYAN MAXWELL 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
JONATHAN DEAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
SEAN BROWN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AWISI A. BUSTOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
CHRISTOPHER SWANN 0 0.00% 2 50.00% 2 40.00%
Adam Delgado (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(JB PRITZKER
(CHRISTIAN MITCHELL

1 100.00% 4 100.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KWAME RAOUL 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ALEXI GIANNOULIAS 1 100.00% 5 100.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 5 100.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KARINA VILLA 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 1 20.00%
STEPHANIE A. KIFOWIT 0 0.00% 2 40.00% 2 40.00%
HOLLY KIM 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 1 20.00%
MARGARET CROKE 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 1 20.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 5 100.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 1 100.00% 5 100.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 5 100.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JULIE FORTIER 1 100.00% 5 100.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 5 100.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC 
PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
VIVIAN ROBINSON 0 0.00% 4 57.14% 4 57.14%
CALEN CAMPANELLA 0 0.00% 3 42.86% 3 42.86%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 7 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 3 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON FOX - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CASEY CHLEBEK 3 4.92% 0 0.00% 3 4.55%
DON TRACY 24 39.34% 3 60.00% 27 40.91%
R. CARY CAPPARELLI 2 3.28% 0 0.00% 2 3.03%
PAMELA DENISE LONG 4 6.56% 1 20.00% 5 7.58%
JIMMY LEE TILLMAN, II 7 11.48% 0 0.00% 7 10.61%
JEANNIE EVANS 21 34.43% 1 20.00% 22 33.33%

Cast Votes: 61 100.00% 5 100.00% 66 100.00%

Undervotes: 16 4 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(TED DABROWSKI
(CARRIE MENDOZA

5 6.49% 0 0.00% 5 5.81%

(JAMES MENDRICK
(ROBERT RENTERIA

2 2.60% 0 0.00% 2 2.33%

(DARREN BAILEY
(AARON B. DEL MAR

69 89.61% 9 100.00% 78 90.70%

(RICK HEIDNER
(CHRISTINA NEITZKE-TROIKE

1 1.30% 0 0.00% 1 1.16%

Cast Votes: 77 100.00% 9 100.00% 86 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0



FOX 92 of 312 registered voters = 29.49%

Official Results
Registered Voters

1828 of 6421 = 28.47%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

Jasper County, IL

Jasper 2026 General Primary Election

3/17/2026
Page 19

Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ROBERT W. FIORETTI 49 100.00% 4 100.00% 53 100.00%

Cast Votes: 49 100.00% 4 100.00% 53 100.00%

Undervotes: 28 5 33
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
WALTER ADAMCZYK 21 35.00% 2 50.00% 23 35.94%
DIANE M. HARRIS 39 65.00% 2 50.00% 41 64.06%

Cast Votes: 60 100.00% 4 100.00% 64 100.00%

Undervotes: 17 5 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRYAN DREW 54 100.00% 2 100.00% 56 100.00%

Cast Votes: 54 100.00% 2 100.00% 56 100.00%

Undervotes: 23 7 30
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Max Solomon (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 77 9 86
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MIKE BOST 61 100.00% 3 100.00% 64 100.00%

Cast Votes: 61 100.00% 3 100.00% 64 100.00%

Undervotes: 16 6 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CHAPIN ROSE 57 100.00% 3 100.00% 60 100.00%

Cast Votes: 57 100.00% 3 100.00% 60 100.00%

Undervotes: 20 6 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ADAM M. NIEMERG 69 100.00% 6 100.00% 75 100.00%

Cast Votes: 69 100.00% 6 100.00% 75 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 3 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY TARR 64 100.00% 6 100.00% 70 100.00%

Cast Votes: 64 100.00% 6 100.00% 70 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 3 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CLINTON BIGARD 61 100.00% 7 100.00% 68 100.00%

Cast Votes: 61 100.00% 7 100.00% 68 100.00%

Undervotes: 16 2 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRANDON FRANCIS 64 100.00% 8 100.00% 72 100.00%

Cast Votes: 64 100.00% 8 100.00% 72 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 1 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
TOM MATSON 61 100.00% 8 100.00% 69 100.00%

Cast Votes: 61 100.00% 8 100.00% 69 100.00%

Undervotes: 16 1 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
RICHARD LINDEMANN II 25 34.72% 4 50.00% 29 36.25%
MARION D. (DOUG) WEDDELL 47 65.28% 4 50.00% 51 63.75%

Cast Votes: 72 100.00% 8 100.00% 80 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 1 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JASON A. WARFEL 61 100.00% 4 100.00% 65 100.00%

Cast Votes: 61 100.00% 4 100.00% 65 100.00%

Undervotes: 16 5 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JEREMY BRUSH 59 100.00% 2 100.00% 61 100.00%

Cast Votes: 59 100.00% 2 100.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 18 7 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY E. SHOLAR 56 100.00% 2 100.00% 58 100.00%

Cast Votes: 56 100.00% 2 100.00% 58 100.00%

Undervotes: 21 7 28
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRENDA MATHIS 11 20.75% 1 33.33% 12 21.43%
WESLEY A. GOZIA 5 9.43% 0 0.00% 5 8.93%
AARON C. JONES 20 37.74% 1 33.33% 21 37.50%
PHILLIP GIVENS 17 32.08% 1 33.33% 18 32.14%

Cast Votes: 53 100.00% 3 100.00% 56 100.00%

Undervotes: 24 6 30
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON FOX - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
YES 48 69.57% 10 83.33% 58 71.60%
NO 21 30.43% 2 16.67% 23 28.40%

Cast Votes: 69 100.00% 12 100.00% 81 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 2 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KEVIN RYAN 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 1 14.29%
ROBIN KELLY 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
JULIANA STRATTON 1 25.00% 2 66.67% 3 42.86%
RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 2 28.57%
STEVE BOTSFORD JR. 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
BRYAN MAXWELL 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
JONATHAN DEAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
SEAN BROWN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AWISI A. BUSTOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
CHRISTOPHER SWANN 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 1 14.29%
Adam Delgado (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 3 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(JB PRITZKER
(CHRISTIAN MITCHELL

4 100.00% 3 100.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 3 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KWAME RAOUL 3 100.00% 3 100.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 3 100.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ALEXI GIANNOULIAS 4 100.00% 3 100.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 3 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KARINA VILLA 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
STEPHANIE A. KIFOWIT 1 50.00% 2 66.67% 3 60.00%
HOLLY KIM 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 1 20.00%
MARGARET CROKE 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 3 100.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 3 100.00% 3 100.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 3 100.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JULIE FORTIER 4 100.00% 3 100.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 3 100.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC 
PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
VIVIAN ROBINSON 3 60.00% 3 50.00% 6 54.55%
CALEN CAMPANELLA 2 40.00% 3 50.00% 5 45.45%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 6 100.00% 11 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLARK, COLES, CUMBERLAND, DOUGLAS, EDGAR, 
MOULTRIE, AND SHELBY COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON GRANDVILLE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CASEY CHLEBEK 2 4.44% 0 0.00% 2 3.85%
DON TRACY 16 35.56% 2 28.57% 18 34.62%
R. CARY CAPPARELLI 2 4.44% 1 14.29% 3 5.77%
PAMELA DENISE LONG 3 6.67% 4 57.14% 7 13.46%
JIMMY LEE TILLMAN, II 1 2.22% 0 0.00% 1 1.92%
JEANNIE EVANS 21 46.67% 0 0.00% 21 40.38%

Cast Votes: 45 100.00% 7 100.00% 52 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 1 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(TED DABROWSKI
(CARRIE MENDOZA

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

(JAMES MENDRICK
(ROBERT RENTERIA

1 1.96% 0 0.00% 1 1.69%

(DARREN BAILEY
(AARON B. DEL MAR

50 98.04% 8 100.00% 58 98.31%

(RICK HEIDNER
(CHRISTINA NEITZKE-TROIKE

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 51 100.00% 8 100.00% 59 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ROBERT W. FIORETTI 34 100.00% 6 100.00% 40 100.00%

Cast Votes: 34 100.00% 6 100.00% 40 100.00%

Undervotes: 17 2 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
WALTER ADAMCZYK 13 30.23% 1 14.29% 14 28.00%
DIANE M. HARRIS 30 69.77% 6 85.71% 36 72.00%

Cast Votes: 43 100.00% 7 100.00% 50 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 1 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day
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3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRYAN DREW 41 100.00% 6 100.00% 47 100.00%

Cast Votes: 41 100.00% 6 100.00% 47 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 2 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Max Solomon (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 51 8 59
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MIKE BOST 44 100.00% 8 100.00% 52 100.00%

Cast Votes: 44 100.00% 8 100.00% 52 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CHAPIN ROSE 39 100.00% 8 100.00% 47 100.00%

Cast Votes: 39 100.00% 8 100.00% 47 100.00%

Undervotes: 12 0 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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03/31/2026

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ADAM M. NIEMERG 47 100.00% 8 100.00% 55 100.00%

Cast Votes: 47 100.00% 8 100.00% 55 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY TARR 38 100.00% 7 100.00% 45 100.00%

Cast Votes: 38 100.00% 7 100.00% 45 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 1 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CLINTON BIGARD 43 100.00% 8 100.00% 51 100.00%

Cast Votes: 43 100.00% 8 100.00% 51 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRANDON FRANCIS 47 100.00% 7 100.00% 54 100.00%

Cast Votes: 47 100.00% 7 100.00% 54 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 1 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
TOM MATSON 40 100.00% 8 100.00% 48 100.00%

Cast Votes: 40 100.00% 8 100.00% 48 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 0 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JAMES R. JUDSON 43 100.00% 6 100.00% 49 100.00%

Cast Votes: 43 100.00% 6 100.00% 49 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 2 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JEREMY BRUSH 39 100.00% 2 100.00% 41 100.00%

Cast Votes: 39 100.00% 2 100.00% 41 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 2 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLARK, COLES, CUMBERLAND, DOUGLAS, EDGAR, 
MOULTRIE, AND SHELBY COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KYLE THOMPSON 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 4 100.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY E. SHOLAR 37 100.00% 6 100.00% 43 100.00%

Cast Votes: 37 100.00% 6 100.00% 43 100.00%

Undervotes: 14 2 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRENDA MATHIS 9 22.50% 2 33.33% 11 23.91%
WESLEY A. GOZIA 12 30.00% 0 0.00% 12 26.09%
AARON C. JONES 16 40.00% 2 33.33% 18 39.13%
PHILLIP GIVENS 3 7.50% 2 33.33% 5 10.87%

Cast Votes: 40 100.00% 6 100.00% 46 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 2 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON GRANDVILLE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KARL SPENCER 49 100.00% 7 100.00% 56 100.00%

Cast Votes: 49 100.00% 7 100.00% 56 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0



GRANDVILLE 66 of 220 registered voters = 30.00%

Official Results
Registered Voters

1828 of 6421 = 28.47%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

Jasper County, IL

Jasper 2026 General Primary Election

3/17/2026
Page 35

Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
YES 32 59.26% 5 45.45% 37 56.92%
NO 22 40.74% 6 54.55% 28 43.08%

Cast Votes: 54 100.00% 11 100.00% 65 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KEVIN RYAN 1 11.11% 0 0.00% 1 10.00%
ROBIN KELLY 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
JULIANA STRATTON 4 44.44% 0 0.00% 4 40.00%
RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI 2 22.22% 0 0.00% 2 20.00%
STEVE BOTSFORD JR. 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
BRYAN MAXWELL 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
JONATHAN DEAN 1 11.11% 0 0.00% 1 10.00%
SEAN BROWN 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 10.00%
AWISI A. BUSTOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
CHRISTOPHER SWANN 1 11.11% 0 0.00% 1 10.00%
Adam Delgado (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 1 100.00% 10 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(JB PRITZKER
(CHRISTIAN MITCHELL

7 100.00% 1 100.00% 8 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 1 100.00% 8 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KWAME RAOUL 7 100.00% 1 100.00% 8 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 1 100.00% 8 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ALEXI GIANNOULIAS 9 100.00% 1 100.00% 10 100.00%

Cast Votes: 9 100.00% 1 100.00% 10 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KARINA VILLA 5 50.00% 0 0.00% 5 45.45%
STEPHANIE A. KIFOWIT 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 9.09%
HOLLY KIM 1 10.00% 0 0.00% 1 9.09%
MARGARET CROKE 4 40.00% 0 0.00% 4 36.36%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 1 100.00% 11 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 8 100.00% 1 100.00% 9 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 1 100.00% 9 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JULIE FORTIER 8 100.00% 1 100.00% 9 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 1 100.00% 9 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
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3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC 
PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
VIVIAN ROBINSON 5 50.00% 1 100.00% 6 54.55%
CALEN CAMPANELLA 5 50.00% 0 0.00% 5 45.45%

Cast Votes: 10 100.00% 1 100.00% 11 100.00%

Undervotes: 14 1 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (BOND, CHRISTIAN, EFFINGHAM, FAYETTE AND 
MONTGOMERY COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JULIE WOLLERMAN 7 100.00% 0 0.00% 7 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 0 0.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON GROVE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CASEY CHLEBEK 7 6.86% 1 5.56% 8 6.67%
DON TRACY 43 42.16% 8 44.44% 51 42.50%
R. CARY CAPPARELLI 9 8.82% 0 0.00% 9 7.50%
PAMELA DENISE LONG 10 9.80% 1 5.56% 11 9.17%
JIMMY LEE TILLMAN, II 7 6.86% 2 11.11% 9 7.50%
JEANNIE EVANS 26 25.49% 6 33.33% 32 26.67%

Cast Votes: 102 100.00% 18 100.00% 120 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 2 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(TED DABROWSKI
(CARRIE MENDOZA

6 5.50% 1 5.00% 7 5.43%

(JAMES MENDRICK
(ROBERT RENTERIA

1 0.92% 0 0.00% 1 0.78%

(DARREN BAILEY
(AARON B. DEL MAR

98 89.91% 19 95.00% 117 90.70%

(RICK HEIDNER
(CHRISTINA NEITZKE-TROIKE

4 3.67% 0 0.00% 4 3.10%

Cast Votes: 109 100.00% 20 100.00% 129 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ROBERT W. FIORETTI 82 100.00% 12 100.00% 94 100.00%

Cast Votes: 82 100.00% 12 100.00% 94 100.00%

Undervotes: 27 8 35
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
WALTER ADAMCZYK 25 24.51% 5 35.71% 30 25.86%
DIANE M. HARRIS 77 75.49% 9 64.29% 86 74.14%

Cast Votes: 102 100.00% 14 100.00% 116 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 6 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRYAN DREW 95 100.00% 15 100.00% 110 100.00%

Cast Votes: 95 100.00% 15 100.00% 110 100.00%

Undervotes: 14 5 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Max Solomon (W) 2 100.00% 1 100.00% 3 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 1 100.00% 3 100.00%

Undervotes: 107 19 126
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MIKE BOST 100 100.00% 17 100.00% 117 100.00%

Cast Votes: 100 100.00% 17 100.00% 117 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 3 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CHAPIN ROSE 97 100.00% 16 100.00% 113 100.00%

Cast Votes: 97 100.00% 16 100.00% 113 100.00%

Undervotes: 12 4 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ADAM M. NIEMERG 104 100.00% 18 100.00% 122 100.00%

Cast Votes: 104 100.00% 18 100.00% 122 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 2 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY TARR 102 100.00% 17 100.00% 119 100.00%

Cast Votes: 102 100.00% 17 100.00% 119 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 3 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CLINTON BIGARD 102 100.00% 17 100.00% 119 100.00%

Cast Votes: 102 100.00% 17 100.00% 119 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 3 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRANDON FRANCIS 105 100.00% 17 100.00% 122 100.00%

Cast Votes: 105 100.00% 17 100.00% 122 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 3 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
TOM MATSON 100 100.00% 17 100.00% 117 100.00%

Cast Votes: 100 100.00% 17 100.00% 117 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 3 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
RONALD D. HELTSLEY 97 100.00% 15 100.00% 112 100.00%

Cast Votes: 97 100.00% 15 100.00% 112 100.00%

Undervotes: 12 5 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ARTHUS C. PICKENS, JR. 100 100.00% 15 100.00% 115 100.00%

Cast Votes: 100 100.00% 15 100.00% 115 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 5 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JEREMY BRUSH 76 100.00% 14 100.00% 90 100.00%

Cast Votes: 76 100.00% 14 100.00% 90 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 6 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (BOND, CHRISTIAN, EFFINGHAM, FAYETTE AND 
MONTGOMERY COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY E. SHOLAR 89 100.00% 14 100.00% 103 100.00%

Cast Votes: 89 100.00% 14 100.00% 103 100.00%

Undervotes: 20 6 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRENDA MATHIS 27 29.67% 8 47.06% 35 32.41%
WESLEY A. GOZIA 7 7.69% 2 11.76% 9 8.33%
AARON C. JONES 46 50.55% 5 29.41% 51 47.22%
PHILLIP GIVENS 11 12.09% 2 11.76% 13 12.04%

Cast Votes: 91 100.00% 17 100.00% 108 100.00%

Undervotes: 17 3 20
Overvotes: 1 0 1

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON GROVE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ERIC SPIKER 98 100.00% 16 100.00% 114 100.00%

Cast Votes: 98 100.00% 16 100.00% 114 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 4 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
YES 65 58.56% 16 84.21% 81 62.31%
NO 46 41.44% 3 15.79% 49 37.69%

Cast Votes: 111 100.00% 19 100.00% 130 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 2 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KEVIN RYAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
ROBIN KELLY 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
JULIANA STRATTON 2 33.33% 0 0.00% 2 33.33%
RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI 3 50.00% 0 0.00% 3 50.00%
STEVE BOTSFORD JR. 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
BRYAN MAXWELL 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
JONATHAN DEAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
SEAN BROWN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AWISI A. BUSTOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
CHRISTOPHER SWANN 1 16.67% 0 0.00% 1 16.67%
Adam Delgado (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(JB PRITZKER
(CHRISTIAN MITCHELL

5 100.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KWAME RAOUL 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ALEXI GIANNOULIAS 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KARINA VILLA 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
STEPHANIE A. KIFOWIT 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00%
HOLLY KIM 3 60.00% 0 0.00% 3 60.00%
MARGARET CROKE 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JULIE FORTIER 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC 
PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
VIVIAN ROBINSON 4 57.14% 0 0.00% 4 57.14%
CALEN CAMPANELLA 3 42.86% 0 0.00% 3 42.86%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 0 0.00% 7 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
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3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
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3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON HUNT CITY - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CASEY CHLEBEK 2 5.56% 0 0.00% 2 4.76%
DON TRACY 16 44.44% 4 66.67% 20 47.62%
R. CARY CAPPARELLI 1 2.78% 1 16.67% 2 4.76%
PAMELA DENISE LONG 2 5.56% 0 0.00% 2 4.76%
JIMMY LEE TILLMAN, II 2 5.56% 1 16.67% 3 7.14%
JEANNIE EVANS 13 36.11% 0 0.00% 13 30.95%

Cast Votes: 36 100.00% 6 100.00% 42 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 2 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(TED DABROWSKI
(CARRIE MENDOZA

4 9.52% 0 0.00% 4 8.00%

(JAMES MENDRICK
(ROBERT RENTERIA

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

(DARREN BAILEY
(AARON B. DEL MAR

37 88.10% 8 100.00% 45 90.00%

(RICK HEIDNER
(CHRISTINA NEITZKE-TROIKE

1 2.38% 0 0.00% 1 2.00%

Cast Votes: 42 100.00% 8 100.00% 50 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ROBERT W. FIORETTI 27 100.00% 4 100.00% 31 100.00%

Cast Votes: 27 100.00% 4 100.00% 31 100.00%

Undervotes: 15 4 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
WALTER ADAMCZYK 11 33.33% 3 50.00% 14 35.90%
DIANE M. HARRIS 22 66.67% 3 50.00% 25 64.10%

Cast Votes: 33 100.00% 6 100.00% 39 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 2 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRYAN DREW 26 100.00% 4 100.00% 30 100.00%

Cast Votes: 26 100.00% 4 100.00% 30 100.00%

Undervotes: 16 4 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Max Solomon (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 42 8 50
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MIKE BOST 34 100.00% 6 100.00% 40 100.00%

Cast Votes: 34 100.00% 6 100.00% 40 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 2 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CHAPIN ROSE 31 100.00% 6 100.00% 37 100.00%

Cast Votes: 31 100.00% 6 100.00% 37 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 2 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ADAM M. NIEMERG 39 100.00% 8 100.00% 47 100.00%

Cast Votes: 39 100.00% 8 100.00% 47 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY TARR 36 100.00% 8 100.00% 44 100.00%

Cast Votes: 36 100.00% 8 100.00% 44 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 0 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CLINTON BIGARD 35 100.00% 6 100.00% 41 100.00%

Cast Votes: 35 100.00% 6 100.00% 41 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 2 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRANDON FRANCIS 37 100.00% 8 100.00% 45 100.00%

Cast Votes: 37 100.00% 8 100.00% 45 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
TOM MATSON 33 100.00% 7 100.00% 40 100.00%

Cast Votes: 33 100.00% 7 100.00% 40 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 1 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JAMES R. JUDSON 37 100.00% 6 100.00% 43 100.00%

Cast Votes: 37 100.00% 6 100.00% 43 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 2 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JEREMY BRUSH 27 100.00% 5 100.00% 32 100.00%

Cast Votes: 27 100.00% 5 100.00% 32 100.00%

Undervotes: 15 3 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY E. SHOLAR 27 100.00% 5 100.00% 32 100.00%

Cast Votes: 27 100.00% 5 100.00% 32 100.00%

Undervotes: 15 3 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRENDA MATHIS 7 22.58% 0 0.00% 7 19.44%
WESLEY A. GOZIA 2 6.45% 2 40.00% 4 11.11%
AARON C. JONES 16 51.61% 3 60.00% 19 52.78%
PHILLIP GIVENS 6 19.35% 0 0.00% 6 16.67%

Cast Votes: 31 100.00% 5 100.00% 36 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 3 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON HUNT CITY - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
YES 30 69.77% 5 100.00% 35 72.92%
NO 13 30.23% 0 0.00% 13 27.08%

Cast Votes: 43 100.00% 5 100.00% 48 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 3 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KEVIN RYAN 1 7.69% 0 0.00% 1 5.56%
ROBIN KELLY 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
JULIANA STRATTON 7 53.85% 3 60.00% 10 55.56%
RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI 5 38.46% 1 20.00% 6 33.33%
STEVE BOTSFORD JR. 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
BRYAN MAXWELL 0 0.00% 1 20.00% 1 5.56%
JONATHAN DEAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
SEAN BROWN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AWISI A. BUSTOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
CHRISTOPHER SWANN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Adam Delgado (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 5 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(JB PRITZKER
(CHRISTIAN MITCHELL

13 100.00% 4 100.00% 17 100.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 4 100.00% 17 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KWAME RAOUL 11 100.00% 5 100.00% 16 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 5 100.00% 16 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ALEXI GIANNOULIAS 13 100.00% 5 100.00% 18 100.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 5 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KARINA VILLA 1 8.33% 0 0.00% 1 6.25%
STEPHANIE A. KIFOWIT 3 25.00% 2 50.00% 5 31.25%
HOLLY KIM 3 25.00% 1 25.00% 4 25.00%
MARGARET CROKE 5 41.67% 1 25.00% 6 37.50%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 4 100.00% 16 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 1 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 11 100.00% 5 100.00% 16 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 5 100.00% 16 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JULIE FORTIER 12 100.00% 5 100.00% 17 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 5 100.00% 17 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC 
PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
VIVIAN ROBINSON 10 58.82% 4 44.44% 14 53.85%
CALEN CAMPANELLA 7 41.18% 5 55.56% 12 46.15%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 9 100.00% 26 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 1 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (BOND, CHRISTIAN, EFFINGHAM, FAYETTE AND 
MONTGOMERY COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JULIE WOLLERMAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON NORTH MUDDY - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CASEY CHLEBEK 11 7.97% 0 0.00% 11 7.43%
DON TRACY 63 45.65% 7 70.00% 70 47.30%
R. CARY CAPPARELLI 5 3.62% 0 0.00% 5 3.38%
PAMELA DENISE LONG 11 7.97% 2 20.00% 13 8.78%
JIMMY LEE TILLMAN, II 11 7.97% 1 10.00% 12 8.11%
JEANNIE EVANS 37 26.81% 0 0.00% 37 25.00%

Cast Votes: 138 100.00% 10 100.00% 148 100.00%

Undervotes: 21 4 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(TED DABROWSKI
(CARRIE MENDOZA

10 6.33% 3 21.43% 13 7.56%

(JAMES MENDRICK
(ROBERT RENTERIA

3 1.90% 0 0.00% 3 1.74%

(DARREN BAILEY
(AARON B. DEL MAR

143 90.51% 11 78.57% 154 89.53%

(RICK HEIDNER
(CHRISTINA NEITZKE-TROIKE

2 1.27% 0 0.00% 2 1.16%

Cast Votes: 158 100.00% 14 100.00% 172 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 1 0 1

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ROBERT W. FIORETTI 95 100.00% 6 100.00% 101 100.00%

Cast Votes: 95 100.00% 6 100.00% 101 100.00%

Undervotes: 64 8 72
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
WALTER ADAMCZYK 31 24.22% 3 33.33% 34 24.82%
DIANE M. HARRIS 97 75.78% 6 66.67% 103 75.18%

Cast Votes: 128 100.00% 9 100.00% 137 100.00%

Undervotes: 31 5 36
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRYAN DREW 104 100.00% 7 100.00% 111 100.00%

Cast Votes: 104 100.00% 7 100.00% 111 100.00%

Undervotes: 55 7 62
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Max Solomon (W) 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 0 0.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 153 14 167
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MIKE BOST 123 100.00% 12 100.00% 135 100.00%

Cast Votes: 123 100.00% 12 100.00% 135 100.00%

Undervotes: 36 2 38
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CHAPIN ROSE 114 100.00% 9 100.00% 123 100.00%

Cast Votes: 114 100.00% 9 100.00% 123 100.00%

Undervotes: 45 5 50
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ADAM M. NIEMERG 138 100.00% 14 100.00% 152 100.00%

Cast Votes: 138 100.00% 14 100.00% 152 100.00%

Undervotes: 21 0 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY TARR 121 100.00% 9 100.00% 130 100.00%

Cast Votes: 121 100.00% 9 100.00% 130 100.00%

Undervotes: 38 5 43
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CLINTON BIGARD 121 100.00% 12 100.00% 133 100.00%

Cast Votes: 121 100.00% 12 100.00% 133 100.00%

Undervotes: 38 2 40
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRANDON FRANCIS 123 100.00% 9 100.00% 132 100.00%

Cast Votes: 123 100.00% 9 100.00% 132 100.00%

Undervotes: 36 5 41
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
TOM MATSON 116 100.00% 10 100.00% 126 100.00%

Cast Votes: 116 100.00% 10 100.00% 126 100.00%

Undervotes: 43 4 47
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
RONALD D. HELTSLEY 121 100.00% 13 100.00% 134 100.00%

Cast Votes: 121 100.00% 13 100.00% 134 100.00%

Undervotes: 38 1 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ARTHUS C. PICKENS, JR. 129 100.00% 11 100.00% 140 100.00%

Cast Votes: 129 100.00% 11 100.00% 140 100.00%

Undervotes: 30 3 33
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JEREMY BRUSH 97 100.00% 8 100.00% 105 100.00%

Cast Votes: 97 100.00% 8 100.00% 105 100.00%

Undervotes: 54 6 60
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (BOND, CHRISTIAN, EFFINGHAM, FAYETTE AND 
MONTGOMERY COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY E. SHOLAR 99 100.00% 8 100.00% 107 100.00%

Cast Votes: 99 100.00% 8 100.00% 107 100.00%

Undervotes: 60 6 66
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRENDA MATHIS 26 20.97% 4 33.33% 30 22.06%
WESLEY A. GOZIA 19 15.32% 2 16.67% 21 15.44%
AARON C. JONES 52 41.94% 3 25.00% 55 40.44%
PHILLIP GIVENS 27 21.77% 3 25.00% 30 22.06%

Cast Votes: 124 100.00% 12 100.00% 136 100.00%

Undervotes: 35 2 37
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON NORTH MUDDY - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JUDITH A. BURNELL 125 100.00% 10 100.00% 135 100.00%

Cast Votes: 125 100.00% 10 100.00% 135 100.00%

Undervotes: 34 4 38
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
YES 101 66.45% 10 66.67% 111 66.47%
NO 51 33.55% 5 33.33% 56 33.53%

Cast Votes: 152 100.00% 15 100.00% 167 100.00%

Undervotes: 22 4 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KEVIN RYAN 2 28.57% 0 0.00% 2 18.18%
ROBIN KELLY 1 14.29% 1 25.00% 2 18.18%
JULIANA STRATTON 1 14.29% 1 25.00% 2 18.18%
RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI 2 28.57% 2 50.00% 4 36.36%
STEVE BOTSFORD JR. 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
BRYAN MAXWELL 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
JONATHAN DEAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
SEAN BROWN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AWISI A. BUSTOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
CHRISTOPHER SWANN 1 14.29% 0 0.00% 1 9.09%
Adam Delgado (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 4 100.00% 11 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(JB PRITZKER
(CHRISTIAN MITCHELL

6 100.00% 4 100.00% 10 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 4 100.00% 10 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KWAME RAOUL 6 100.00% 4 100.00% 10 100.00%

Cast Votes: 6 100.00% 4 100.00% 10 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ALEXI GIANNOULIAS 7 100.00% 4 100.00% 11 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 4 100.00% 11 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KARINA VILLA 2 28.57% 0 0.00% 2 18.18%
STEPHANIE A. KIFOWIT 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
HOLLY KIM 3 42.86% 3 75.00% 6 54.55%
MARGARET CROKE 2 28.57% 1 25.00% 3 27.27%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 4 100.00% 11 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 7 100.00% 4 100.00% 11 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 4 100.00% 11 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JULIE FORTIER 7 100.00% 4 100.00% 11 100.00%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 4 100.00% 11 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC 
PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
VIVIAN ROBINSON 5 41.67% 4 50.00% 9 45.00%
CALEN CAMPANELLA 7 58.33% 4 50.00% 11 55.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 8 100.00% 20 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SMALLWOOD - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CASEY CHLEBEK 3 6.12% 2 16.67% 5 8.20%
DON TRACY 21 42.86% 4 33.33% 25 40.98%
R. CARY CAPPARELLI 1 2.04% 0 0.00% 1 1.64%
PAMELA DENISE LONG 4 8.16% 1 8.33% 5 8.20%
JIMMY LEE TILLMAN, II 4 8.16% 1 8.33% 5 8.20%
JEANNIE EVANS 16 32.65% 4 33.33% 20 32.79%

Cast Votes: 49 100.00% 12 100.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 3 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(TED DABROWSKI
(CARRIE MENDOZA

2 3.39% 1 6.67% 3 4.05%

(JAMES MENDRICK
(ROBERT RENTERIA

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

(DARREN BAILEY
(AARON B. DEL MAR

54 91.53% 14 93.33% 68 91.89%

(RICK HEIDNER
(CHRISTINA NEITZKE-TROIKE

3 5.08% 0 0.00% 3 4.05%

Cast Votes: 59 100.00% 15 100.00% 74 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ROBERT W. FIORETTI 33 100.00% 11 100.00% 44 100.00%

Cast Votes: 33 100.00% 11 100.00% 44 100.00%

Undervotes: 27 4 31
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
WALTER ADAMCZYK 18 38.30% 2 18.18% 20 34.48%
DIANE M. HARRIS 29 61.70% 9 81.82% 38 65.52%

Cast Votes: 47 100.00% 11 100.00% 58 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 4 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRYAN DREW 39 100.00% 11 100.00% 50 100.00%

Cast Votes: 39 100.00% 11 100.00% 50 100.00%

Undervotes: 21 4 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Max Solomon (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 60 15 75
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MIKE BOST 47 100.00% 14 100.00% 61 100.00%

Cast Votes: 47 100.00% 14 100.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 1 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CHAPIN ROSE 45 100.00% 12 100.00% 57 100.00%

Cast Votes: 45 100.00% 12 100.00% 57 100.00%

Undervotes: 15 3 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ADAM M. NIEMERG 54 100.00% 14 100.00% 68 100.00%

Cast Votes: 54 100.00% 14 100.00% 68 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 1 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY TARR 50 100.00% 13 100.00% 63 100.00%

Cast Votes: 50 100.00% 13 100.00% 63 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 2 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0



SMALLWOOD 86 of 317 registered voters = 27.13%

Official Results
Registered Voters

1828 of 6421 = 28.47%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

Jasper County, IL

Jasper 2026 General Primary Election

3/17/2026
Page 79

Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CLINTON BIGARD 50 100.00% 14 100.00% 64 100.00%

Cast Votes: 50 100.00% 14 100.00% 64 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 1 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRANDON FRANCIS 56 100.00% 14 100.00% 70 100.00%

Cast Votes: 56 100.00% 14 100.00% 70 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 1 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
TOM MATSON 47 100.00% 14 100.00% 61 100.00%

Cast Votes: 47 100.00% 14 100.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 1 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
RICHARD LINDEMANN II 25 44.64% 4 26.67% 29 40.85%
MARION D. (DOUG) WEDDELL 31 55.36% 11 73.33% 42 59.15%

Cast Votes: 56 100.00% 15 100.00% 71 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JASON A. WARFEL 44 100.00% 14 100.00% 58 100.00%

Cast Votes: 44 100.00% 14 100.00% 58 100.00%

Undervotes: 16 1 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JEREMY BRUSH 38 100.00% 11 100.00% 49 100.00%

Cast Votes: 38 100.00% 11 100.00% 49 100.00%

Undervotes: 22 4 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY E. SHOLAR 37 100.00% 11 100.00% 48 100.00%

Cast Votes: 37 100.00% 11 100.00% 48 100.00%

Undervotes: 23 4 27
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRENDA MATHIS 11 26.83% 3 30.00% 14 27.45%
WESLEY A. GOZIA 3 7.32% 1 10.00% 4 7.84%
AARON C. JONES 20 48.78% 3 30.00% 23 45.10%
PHILLIP GIVENS 7 17.07% 3 30.00% 10 19.61%

Cast Votes: 41 100.00% 10 100.00% 51 100.00%

Undervotes: 19 5 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SMALLWOOD - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
YES 36 59.02% 11 61.11% 47 59.49%
NO 25 40.98% 7 38.89% 32 40.51%

Cast Votes: 61 100.00% 18 100.00% 79 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 1 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Run Time
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3:44 PM
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FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KEVIN RYAN 3 20.00% 0 0.00% 3 20.00%
ROBIN KELLY 2 13.33% 0 0.00% 2 13.33%
JULIANA STRATTON 3 20.00% 0 0.00% 3 20.00%
RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI 3 20.00% 0 0.00% 3 20.00%
STEVE BOTSFORD JR. 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
BRYAN MAXWELL 2 13.33% 0 0.00% 2 13.33%
JONATHAN DEAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
SEAN BROWN 2 13.33% 0 0.00% 2 13.33%
AWISI A. BUSTOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
CHRISTOPHER SWANN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Adam Delgado (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 15 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(JB PRITZKER
(CHRISTIAN MITCHELL

8 100.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Cast Votes: 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 8 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KWAME RAOUL 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 11 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11 100.00% 0 0.00% 11 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ALEXI GIANNOULIAS 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 13 100.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 0 0.00% 13 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KARINA VILLA 3 21.43% 0 0.00% 3 21.43%
STEPHANIE A. KIFOWIT 2 14.29% 0 0.00% 2 14.29%
HOLLY KIM 5 35.71% 0 0.00% 5 35.71%
MARGARET CROKE 4 28.57% 0 0.00% 4 28.57%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 14 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 15 100.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 15 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JULIE FORTIER 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 14 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 14 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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03/31/2026

FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC 
PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
VIVIAN ROBINSON 11 52.38% 0 0.00% 11 52.38%
CALEN CAMPANELLA 10 47.62% 0 0.00% 10 47.62%

Cast Votes: 21 100.00% 0 0.00% 21 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 0 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Run Time
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03/31/2026

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (BOND, CHRISTIAN, EFFINGHAM, FAYETTE AND 
MONTGOMERY COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JULIE WOLLERMAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SOUTH MUDDY - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ANGELA J. P. FEHRENBACHER 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 14 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 14 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CASEY CHLEBEK 6 10.91% 2 33.33% 8 13.11%
DON TRACY 22 40.00% 4 66.67% 26 42.62%
R. CARY CAPPARELLI 3 5.45% 0 0.00% 3 4.92%
PAMELA DENISE LONG 5 9.09% 0 0.00% 5 8.20%
JIMMY LEE TILLMAN, II 2 3.64% 0 0.00% 2 3.28%
JEANNIE EVANS 17 30.91% 0 0.00% 17 27.87%

Cast Votes: 55 100.00% 6 100.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 3 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(TED DABROWSKI
(CARRIE MENDOZA

3 4.76% 0 0.00% 3 4.17%

(JAMES MENDRICK
(ROBERT RENTERIA

2 3.17% 0 0.00% 2 2.78%

(DARREN BAILEY
(AARON B. DEL MAR

57 90.48% 9 100.00% 66 91.67%

(RICK HEIDNER
(CHRISTINA NEITZKE-TROIKE

1 1.59% 0 0.00% 1 1.39%

Cast Votes: 63 100.00% 9 100.00% 72 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ROBERT W. FIORETTI 46 100.00% 8 100.00% 54 100.00%

Cast Votes: 46 100.00% 8 100.00% 54 100.00%

Undervotes: 18 1 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
WALTER ADAMCZYK 19 35.85% 1 16.67% 20 33.90%
DIANE M. HARRIS 34 64.15% 5 83.33% 39 66.10%

Cast Votes: 53 100.00% 6 100.00% 59 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 3 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRYAN DREW 54 100.00% 8 100.00% 62 100.00%

Cast Votes: 54 100.00% 8 100.00% 62 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 1 11
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Max Solomon (W) 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 63 9 72
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MIKE BOST 57 100.00% 9 100.00% 66 100.00%

Cast Votes: 57 100.00% 9 100.00% 66 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 0 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CHAPIN ROSE 54 100.00% 9 100.00% 63 100.00%

Cast Votes: 54 100.00% 9 100.00% 63 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ADAM M. NIEMERG 59 100.00% 9 100.00% 68 100.00%

Cast Votes: 59 100.00% 9 100.00% 68 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY TARR 56 100.00% 7 100.00% 63 100.00%

Cast Votes: 56 100.00% 7 100.00% 63 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 2 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CLINTON BIGARD 58 100.00% 8 100.00% 66 100.00%

Cast Votes: 58 100.00% 8 100.00% 66 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 1 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRANDON FRANCIS 59 100.00% 9 100.00% 68 100.00%

Cast Votes: 59 100.00% 9 100.00% 68 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
TOM MATSON 56 100.00% 7 100.00% 63 100.00%

Cast Votes: 56 100.00% 7 100.00% 63 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 2 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
RONALD D. HELTSLEY 60 100.00% 7 100.00% 67 100.00%

Cast Votes: 60 100.00% 7 100.00% 67 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 2 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ARTHUS C. PICKENS, JR. 57 100.00% 8 100.00% 65 100.00%

Cast Votes: 57 100.00% 8 100.00% 65 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 1 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JEREMY BRUSH 50 100.00% 8 100.00% 58 100.00%

Cast Votes: 50 100.00% 8 100.00% 58 100.00%

Undervotes: 12 1 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (BOND, CHRISTIAN, EFFINGHAM, FAYETTE AND 
MONTGOMERY COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY E. SHOLAR 53 100.00% 7 100.00% 60 100.00%

Cast Votes: 53 100.00% 7 100.00% 60 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 2 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRENDA MATHIS 16 30.77% 3 42.86% 19 32.20%
WESLEY A. GOZIA 8 15.38% 1 14.29% 9 15.25%
AARON C. JONES 12 23.08% 2 28.57% 14 23.73%
PHILLIP GIVENS 16 30.77% 1 14.29% 17 28.81%

Cast Votes: 52 100.00% 7 100.00% 59 100.00%

Undervotes: 12 2 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SOUTH MUDDY - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
WILLIAM W. DIEL 59 100.00% 9 100.00% 68 100.00%

Cast Votes: 59 100.00% 9 100.00% 68 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 0 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0



SOUTH MUDDY 89 of 255 registered voters = 34.90%

Official Results
Registered Voters

1828 of 6421 = 28.47%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

Jasper County, IL

Jasper 2026 General Primary Election

3/17/2026
Page 93

Precinct Results Report

Election Day
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3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
YES 42 59.15% 6 75.00% 48 60.76%
NO 29 40.85% 2 25.00% 31 39.24%

Cast Votes: 71 100.00% 8 100.00% 79 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 1 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KEVIN RYAN 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00%
ROBIN KELLY 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 1 20.00%
JULIANA STRATTON 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 2 40.00%
RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
STEVE BOTSFORD JR. 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00%
BRYAN MAXWELL 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
JONATHAN DEAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
SEAN BROWN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AWISI A. BUSTOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
CHRISTOPHER SWANN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Adam Delgado (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 3 100.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(JB PRITZKER
(CHRISTIAN MITCHELL

2 100.00% 4 100.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 4 100.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KWAME RAOUL 2 100.00% 3 100.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 3 100.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day
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3:44 PM
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FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ALEXI GIANNOULIAS 2 100.00% 4 100.00% 6 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 4 100.00% 6 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KARINA VILLA 0 0.00% 2 66.67% 2 40.00%
STEPHANIE A. KIFOWIT 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
HOLLY KIM 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00%
MARGARET CROKE 0 0.00% 1 33.33% 1 20.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 3 100.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 2 100.00% 3 100.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 3 100.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JULIE FORTIER 2 100.00% 3 100.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 3 100.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC 
PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
VIVIAN ROBINSON 2 66.67% 3 60.00% 5 62.50%
CALEN CAMPANELLA 1 33.33% 2 40.00% 3 37.50%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 5 100.00% 8 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 3 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON STE. MARIE 1 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CASEY CHLEBEK 1 2.04% 1 10.00% 2 3.39%
DON TRACY 28 57.14% 4 40.00% 32 54.24%
R. CARY CAPPARELLI 2 4.08% 0 0.00% 2 3.39%
PAMELA DENISE LONG 4 8.16% 3 30.00% 7 11.86%
JIMMY LEE TILLMAN, II 2 4.08% 2 20.00% 4 6.78%
JEANNIE EVANS 12 24.49% 0 0.00% 12 20.34%

Cast Votes: 49 100.00% 10 100.00% 59 100.00%

Undervotes: 12 2 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(TED DABROWSKI
(CARRIE MENDOZA

10 16.39% 1 8.33% 11 15.07%

(JAMES MENDRICK
(ROBERT RENTERIA

3 4.92% 0 0.00% 3 4.11%

(DARREN BAILEY
(AARON B. DEL MAR

47 77.05% 11 91.67% 58 79.45%

(RICK HEIDNER
(CHRISTINA NEITZKE-TROIKE

1 1.64% 0 0.00% 1 1.37%

Cast Votes: 61 100.00% 12 100.00% 73 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ROBERT W. FIORETTI 36 100.00% 7 100.00% 43 100.00%

Cast Votes: 36 100.00% 7 100.00% 43 100.00%

Undervotes: 25 5 30
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
WALTER ADAMCZYK 17 37.78% 3 37.50% 20 37.74%
DIANE M. HARRIS 28 62.22% 5 62.50% 33 62.26%

Cast Votes: 45 100.00% 8 100.00% 53 100.00%

Undervotes: 16 4 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRYAN DREW 42 100.00% 7 100.00% 49 100.00%

Cast Votes: 42 100.00% 7 100.00% 49 100.00%

Undervotes: 19 5 24
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Max Solomon (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 61 12 73
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MIKE BOST 51 100.00% 10 100.00% 61 100.00%

Cast Votes: 51 100.00% 10 100.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 2 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CHAPIN ROSE 44 100.00% 10 100.00% 54 100.00%

Cast Votes: 44 100.00% 10 100.00% 54 100.00%

Undervotes: 17 2 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ADAM M. NIEMERG 55 100.00% 10 100.00% 65 100.00%

Cast Votes: 55 100.00% 10 100.00% 65 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 2 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY TARR 47 100.00% 10 100.00% 57 100.00%

Cast Votes: 47 100.00% 10 100.00% 57 100.00%

Undervotes: 14 2 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CLINTON BIGARD 50 100.00% 10 100.00% 60 100.00%

Cast Votes: 50 100.00% 10 100.00% 60 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 2 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRANDON FRANCIS 53 100.00% 10 100.00% 63 100.00%

Cast Votes: 53 100.00% 10 100.00% 63 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 2 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
TOM MATSON 48 100.00% 11 100.00% 59 100.00%

Cast Votes: 48 100.00% 11 100.00% 59 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 1 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
RICHARD LINDEMANN II 28 47.46% 7 58.33% 35 49.30%
MARION D. (DOUG) WEDDELL 31 52.54% 5 41.67% 36 50.70%

Cast Votes: 59 100.00% 12 100.00% 71 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JASON A. WARFEL 42 100.00% 8 100.00% 50 100.00%

Cast Votes: 42 100.00% 8 100.00% 50 100.00%

Undervotes: 19 4 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JEREMY BRUSH 42 100.00% 8 100.00% 50 100.00%

Cast Votes: 42 100.00% 8 100.00% 50 100.00%

Undervotes: 19 4 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY E. SHOLAR 41 100.00% 7 100.00% 48 100.00%

Cast Votes: 41 100.00% 7 100.00% 48 100.00%

Undervotes: 20 5 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRENDA MATHIS 14 33.33% 3 33.33% 17 33.33%
WESLEY A. GOZIA 11 26.19% 2 22.22% 13 25.49%
AARON C. JONES 11 26.19% 3 33.33% 14 27.45%
PHILLIP GIVENS 6 14.29% 1 11.11% 7 13.73%

Cast Votes: 42 100.00% 9 100.00% 51 100.00%

Undervotes: 19 3 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON STE. MARIE 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
YES 42 77.78% 9 69.23% 51 76.12%
NO 12 22.22% 4 30.77% 16 23.88%

Cast Votes: 54 100.00% 13 100.00% 67 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 3 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KEVIN RYAN 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 1 25.00%
ROBIN KELLY 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
JULIANA STRATTON 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 1 25.00%
RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI 1 33.33% 1 100.00% 2 50.00%
STEVE BOTSFORD JR. 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
BRYAN MAXWELL 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
JONATHAN DEAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
SEAN BROWN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AWISI A. BUSTOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
CHRISTOPHER SWANN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Adam Delgado (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 1 100.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(JB PRITZKER
(CHRISTIAN MITCHELL

2 100.00% 1 100.00% 3 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 1 100.00% 3 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KWAME RAOUL 4 100.00% 1 100.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 1 100.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ALEXI GIANNOULIAS 4 100.00% 1 100.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 1 100.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KARINA VILLA 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00%
STEPHANIE A. KIFOWIT 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 20.00%
HOLLY KIM 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 2 40.00%
MARGARET CROKE 1 25.00% 0 0.00% 1 20.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 1 100.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 3 100.00% 1 100.00% 4 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 1 100.00% 4 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JULIE FORTIER 4 100.00% 1 100.00% 5 100.00%

Cast Votes: 4 100.00% 1 100.00% 5 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0



STE. MARIE 2 24 of 85 registered voters = 28.24%

Official Results
Registered Voters

1828 of 6421 = 28.47%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

Jasper County, IL

Jasper 2026 General Primary Election

3/17/2026
Page 107

Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC 
PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
VIVIAN ROBINSON 4 57.14% 1 50.00% 5 55.56%
CALEN CAMPANELLA 3 42.86% 1 50.00% 4 44.44%

Cast Votes: 7 100.00% 2 100.00% 9 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON STE. MARIE 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CASEY CHLEBEK 2 12.50% 0 0.00% 2 11.76%
DON TRACY 6 37.50% 0 0.00% 6 35.29%
R. CARY CAPPARELLI 1 6.25% 0 0.00% 1 5.88%
PAMELA DENISE LONG 4 25.00% 1 100.00% 5 29.41%
JIMMY LEE TILLMAN, II 2 12.50% 0 0.00% 2 11.76%
JEANNIE EVANS 1 6.25% 0 0.00% 1 5.88%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 1 100.00% 17 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(TED DABROWSKI
(CARRIE MENDOZA

1 5.56% 1 100.00% 2 10.53%

(JAMES MENDRICK
(ROBERT RENTERIA

2 11.11% 0 0.00% 2 10.53%

(DARREN BAILEY
(AARON B. DEL MAR

14 77.78% 0 0.00% 14 73.68%

(RICK HEIDNER
(CHRISTINA NEITZKE-TROIKE

1 5.56% 0 0.00% 1 5.26%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 1 100.00% 19 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0



STE. MARIE 2 24 of 85 registered voters = 28.24%

Official Results
Registered Voters

1828 of 6421 = 28.47%

Precincts Reporting
15 of 15 = 100.00%

Jasper County, IL

Jasper 2026 General Primary Election

3/17/2026
Page 111

Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ROBERT W. FIORETTI 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 14 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 0 0.00% 14 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 1 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
WALTER ADAMCZYK 5 29.41% 0 0.00% 5 27.78%
DIANE M. HARRIS 12 70.59% 1 100.00% 13 72.22%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 1 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRYAN DREW 18 100.00% 0 0.00% 18 100.00%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 0 0.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Max Solomon (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 18 1 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MIKE BOST 17 100.00% 1 100.00% 18 100.00%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 1 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CHAPIN ROSE 17 100.00% 0 0.00% 17 100.00%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 0 0.00% 17 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ADAM M. NIEMERG 18 100.00% 1 100.00% 19 100.00%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 1 100.00% 19 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY TARR 15 100.00% 1 100.00% 16 100.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 1 100.00% 16 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Run Time
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3:44 PM
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FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CLINTON BIGARD 18 100.00% 1 100.00% 19 100.00%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 1 100.00% 19 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRANDON FRANCIS 18 100.00% 1 100.00% 19 100.00%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 1 100.00% 19 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
TOM MATSON 18 100.00% 0 0.00% 18 100.00%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 0 0.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 1 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
RICHARD LINDEMANN II 7 41.18% 0 0.00% 7 41.18%
MARION D. (DOUG) WEDDELL 10 58.82% 0 0.00% 10 58.82%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 0 0.00% 17 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JASON A. WARFEL 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 15 100.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 0 0.00% 15 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 1 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JEREMY BRUSH 17 100.00% 0 0.00% 17 100.00%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 0 0.00% 17 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY E. SHOLAR 17 100.00% 0 0.00% 17 100.00%

Cast Votes: 17 100.00% 0 0.00% 17 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRENDA MATHIS 4 25.00% 0 0.00% 4 25.00%
WESLEY A. GOZIA 1 6.25% 0 0.00% 1 6.25%
AARON C. JONES 7 43.75% 0 0.00% 7 43.75%
PHILLIP GIVENS 4 25.00% 0 0.00% 4 25.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 0 0.00% 16 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON STE. MARIE 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
YES 9 42.86% 2 100.00% 11 47.83%
NO 12 57.14% 0 0.00% 12 52.17%

Cast Votes: 21 100.00% 2 100.00% 23 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
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FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KEVIN RYAN 1 6.25% 2 6.45% 3 6.38%
ROBIN KELLY 2 12.50% 1 3.23% 3 6.38%
JULIANA STRATTON 6 37.50% 13 41.94% 19 40.43%
RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI 5 31.25% 14 45.16% 19 40.43%
STEVE BOTSFORD JR. 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
BRYAN MAXWELL 1 6.25% 1 3.23% 2 4.26%
JONATHAN DEAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
SEAN BROWN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AWISI A. BUSTOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
CHRISTOPHER SWANN 1 6.25% 0 0.00% 1 2.13%
Adam Delgado (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 31 100.00% 47 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 4 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(JB PRITZKER
(CHRISTIAN MITCHELL

15 100.00% 32 100.00% 47 100.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 32 100.00% 47 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 3 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KWAME RAOUL 13 100.00% 32 100.00% 45 100.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 32 100.00% 45 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 3 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ALEXI GIANNOULIAS 15 100.00% 32 100.00% 47 100.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 32 100.00% 47 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 3 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KARINA VILLA 1 7.14% 6 20.00% 7 15.91%
STEPHANIE A. KIFOWIT 2 14.29% 4 13.33% 6 13.64%
HOLLY KIM 6 42.86% 11 36.67% 17 38.64%
MARGARET CROKE 5 35.71% 9 30.00% 14 31.82%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 30 100.00% 44 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 5 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 14 100.00% 30 100.00% 44 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 30 100.00% 44 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 5 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JULIE FORTIER 16 100.00% 32 100.00% 48 100.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 32 100.00% 48 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 3 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC 
PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
VIVIAN ROBINSON 10 50.00% 27 54.00% 37 52.86%
CALEN CAMPANELLA 10 50.00% 23 46.00% 33 47.14%

Cast Votes: 20 100.00% 50 100.00% 70 100.00%

Undervotes: 14 20 34
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date
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03/31/2026

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WADE 1 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CASEY CHLEBEK 8 8.89% 1 3.57% 9 7.63%
DON TRACY 34 37.78% 16 57.14% 50 42.37%
R. CARY CAPPARELLI 4 4.44% 0 0.00% 4 3.39%
PAMELA DENISE LONG 10 11.11% 2 7.14% 12 10.17%
JIMMY LEE TILLMAN, II 3 3.33% 2 7.14% 5 4.24%
JEANNIE EVANS 31 34.44% 7 25.00% 38 32.20%

Cast Votes: 90 100.00% 28 100.00% 118 100.00%

Undervotes: 40 13 53
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(TED DABROWSKI
(CARRIE MENDOZA

7 5.56% 2 5.13% 9 5.45%

(JAMES MENDRICK
(ROBERT RENTERIA

1 0.79% 3 7.69% 4 2.42%

(DARREN BAILEY
(AARON B. DEL MAR

117 92.86% 34 87.18% 151 91.52%

(RICK HEIDNER
(CHRISTINA NEITZKE-TROIKE

1 0.79% 0 0.00% 1 0.61%

Cast Votes: 126 100.00% 39 100.00% 165 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 1 5
Overvotes: 0 1 1
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FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ROBERT W. FIORETTI 75 100.00% 18 100.00% 93 100.00%

Cast Votes: 75 100.00% 18 100.00% 93 100.00%

Undervotes: 55 23 78
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
WALTER ADAMCZYK 28 29.17% 8 27.59% 36 28.80%
DIANE M. HARRIS 68 70.83% 21 72.41% 89 71.20%

Cast Votes: 96 100.00% 29 100.00% 125 100.00%

Undervotes: 34 12 46
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRYAN DREW 77 100.00% 22 100.00% 99 100.00%

Cast Votes: 77 100.00% 22 100.00% 99 100.00%

Undervotes: 53 19 72
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Max Solomon (W) 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3 100.00% 0 0.00% 3 100.00%

Undervotes: 127 41 168
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MIKE BOST 99 100.00% 32 100.00% 131 100.00%

Cast Votes: 99 100.00% 32 100.00% 131 100.00%

Undervotes: 31 9 40
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CHAPIN ROSE 92 100.00% 29 100.00% 121 100.00%

Cast Votes: 92 100.00% 29 100.00% 121 100.00%

Undervotes: 38 12 50
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ADAM M. NIEMERG 117 100.00% 36 100.00% 153 100.00%

Cast Votes: 117 100.00% 36 100.00% 153 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 5 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY TARR 99 100.00% 33 100.00% 132 100.00%

Cast Votes: 99 100.00% 33 100.00% 132 100.00%

Undervotes: 31 8 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CLINTON BIGARD 108 100.00% 35 100.00% 143 100.00%

Cast Votes: 108 100.00% 35 100.00% 143 100.00%

Undervotes: 22 6 28
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRANDON FRANCIS 112 100.00% 36 100.00% 148 100.00%

Cast Votes: 112 100.00% 36 100.00% 148 100.00%

Undervotes: 18 5 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
TOM MATSON 104 100.00% 33 100.00% 137 100.00%

Cast Votes: 104 100.00% 33 100.00% 137 100.00%

Undervotes: 26 8 34
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
RICHARD LINDEMANN II 57 44.88% 19 46.34% 76 45.24%
MARION D. (DOUG) WEDDELL 70 55.12% 22 53.66% 92 54.76%

Cast Votes: 127 100.00% 41 100.00% 168 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 0 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JASON A. WARFEL 92 100.00% 28 100.00% 120 100.00%

Cast Votes: 92 100.00% 28 100.00% 120 100.00%

Undervotes: 38 13 51
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JEREMY BRUSH 87 100.00% 25 100.00% 112 100.00%

Cast Votes: 87 100.00% 25 100.00% 112 100.00%

Undervotes: 43 16 59
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY E. SHOLAR 79 100.00% 23 100.00% 102 100.00%

Cast Votes: 79 100.00% 23 100.00% 102 100.00%

Undervotes: 51 18 69
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRENDA MATHIS 26 32.50% 9 30.00% 35 31.82%
WESLEY A. GOZIA 13 16.25% 5 16.67% 18 16.36%
AARON C. JONES 28 35.00% 6 20.00% 34 30.91%
PHILLIP GIVENS 13 16.25% 10 33.33% 23 20.91%

Cast Votes: 80 100.00% 30 100.00% 110 100.00%

Undervotes: 49 11 60
Overvotes: 1 0 1

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WADE 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
YES 84 63.16% 47 69.12% 131 65.17%
NO 49 36.84% 21 30.88% 70 34.83%

Cast Votes: 133 100.00% 68 100.00% 201 100.00%

Undervotes: 14 8 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KEVIN RYAN 2 14.29% 3 12.50% 5 13.16%
ROBIN KELLY 4 28.57% 2 8.33% 6 15.79%
JULIANA STRATTON 0 0.00% 8 33.33% 8 21.05%
RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI 6 42.86% 10 41.67% 16 42.11%
STEVE BOTSFORD JR. 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
BRYAN MAXWELL 0 0.00% 1 4.17% 1 2.63%
JONATHAN DEAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
SEAN BROWN 1 7.14% 0 0.00% 1 2.63%
AWISI A. BUSTOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
CHRISTOPHER SWANN 1 7.14% 0 0.00% 1 2.63%
Adam Delgado (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 24 100.00% 38 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 2 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(JB PRITZKER
(CHRISTIAN MITCHELL

12 100.00% 24 100.00% 36 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 24 100.00% 36 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KWAME RAOUL 14 100.00% 25 100.00% 39 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 25 100.00% 39 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ALEXI GIANNOULIAS 14 100.00% 26 100.00% 40 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 26 100.00% 40 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KARINA VILLA 5 41.67% 4 16.00% 9 24.32%
STEPHANIE A. KIFOWIT 4 33.33% 1 4.00% 5 13.51%
HOLLY KIM 3 25.00% 8 32.00% 11 29.73%
MARGARET CROKE 0 0.00% 12 48.00% 12 32.43%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 25 100.00% 37 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 1 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 12 100.00% 21 100.00% 33 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 21 100.00% 33 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 5 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JULIE FORTIER 13 100.00% 22 100.00% 35 100.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 22 100.00% 35 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 4 6
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC 
PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
VIVIAN ROBINSON 12 66.67% 19 54.29% 31 58.49%
CALEN CAMPANELLA 6 33.33% 16 45.71% 22 41.51%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 35 100.00% 53 100.00%

Undervotes: 12 17 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WADE 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CASEY CHLEBEK 8 8.33% 1 2.33% 9 6.47%
DON TRACY 40 41.67% 22 51.16% 62 44.60%
R. CARY CAPPARELLI 6 6.25% 3 6.98% 9 6.47%
PAMELA DENISE LONG 7 7.29% 7 16.28% 14 10.07%
JIMMY LEE TILLMAN, II 4 4.17% 0 0.00% 4 2.88%
JEANNIE EVANS 31 32.29% 10 23.26% 41 29.50%

Cast Votes: 96 100.00% 43 100.00% 139 100.00%

Undervotes: 21 15 36
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(TED DABROWSKI
(CARRIE MENDOZA

5 4.31% 2 3.45% 7 4.02%

(JAMES MENDRICK
(ROBERT RENTERIA

5 4.31% 0 0.00% 5 2.87%

(DARREN BAILEY
(AARON B. DEL MAR

103 88.79% 52 89.66% 155 89.08%

(RICK HEIDNER
(CHRISTINA NEITZKE-TROIKE

3 2.59% 4 6.90% 7 4.02%

Cast Votes: 116 100.00% 58 100.00% 174 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ROBERT W. FIORETTI 76 100.00% 35 100.00% 111 100.00%

Cast Votes: 76 100.00% 35 100.00% 111 100.00%

Undervotes: 41 23 64
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
WALTER ADAMCZYK 33 35.11% 14 31.82% 47 34.06%
DIANE M. HARRIS 61 64.89% 30 68.18% 91 65.94%

Cast Votes: 94 100.00% 44 100.00% 138 100.00%

Undervotes: 23 13 36
Overvotes: 0 1 1

FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRYAN DREW 87 100.00% 42 100.00% 129 100.00%

Cast Votes: 87 100.00% 42 100.00% 129 100.00%

Undervotes: 30 16 46
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Max Solomon (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 117 58 175
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MIKE BOST 96 100.00% 46 100.00% 142 100.00%

Cast Votes: 96 100.00% 46 100.00% 142 100.00%

Undervotes: 21 12 33
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CHAPIN ROSE 89 100.00% 41 100.00% 130 100.00%

Cast Votes: 89 100.00% 41 100.00% 130 100.00%

Undervotes: 28 17 45
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ADAM M. NIEMERG 107 100.00% 56 100.00% 163 100.00%

Cast Votes: 107 100.00% 56 100.00% 163 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 2 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY TARR 88 100.00% 45 100.00% 133 100.00%

Cast Votes: 88 100.00% 45 100.00% 133 100.00%

Undervotes: 29 13 42
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CLINTON BIGARD 96 100.00% 53 100.00% 149 100.00%

Cast Votes: 96 100.00% 53 100.00% 149 100.00%

Undervotes: 21 5 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRANDON FRANCIS 103 100.00% 55 100.00% 158 100.00%

Cast Votes: 103 100.00% 55 100.00% 158 100.00%

Undervotes: 14 3 17
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
TOM MATSON 88 100.00% 48 100.00% 136 100.00%

Cast Votes: 88 100.00% 48 100.00% 136 100.00%

Undervotes: 29 10 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
RONALD D. HELTSLEY 91 100.00% 42 100.00% 133 100.00%

Cast Votes: 91 100.00% 42 100.00% 133 100.00%

Undervotes: 26 16 42
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ARTHUS C. PICKENS, JR. 94 100.00% 49 100.00% 143 100.00%

Cast Votes: 94 100.00% 49 100.00% 143 100.00%

Undervotes: 23 9 32
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JEREMY BRUSH 86 100.00% 40 100.00% 126 100.00%

Cast Votes: 86 100.00% 40 100.00% 126 100.00%

Undervotes: 31 18 49
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY E. SHOLAR 84 100.00% 40 100.00% 124 100.00%

Cast Votes: 84 100.00% 40 100.00% 124 100.00%

Undervotes: 33 18 51
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
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3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRENDA MATHIS 30 35.71% 11 28.21% 41 33.33%
WESLEY A. GOZIA 17 20.24% 10 25.64% 27 21.95%
AARON C. JONES 20 23.81% 10 25.64% 30 24.39%
PHILLIP GIVENS 17 20.24% 8 20.51% 25 20.33%

Cast Votes: 84 100.00% 39 100.00% 123 100.00%

Undervotes: 33 19 52
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WADE 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
DEBORAH L. URFER 92 100.00% 54 100.00% 146 100.00%

Cast Votes: 92 100.00% 54 100.00% 146 100.00%

Undervotes: 25 4 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
YES 85 70.25% 52 71.23% 137 70.62%
NO 36 29.75% 21 28.77% 57 29.38%

Cast Votes: 121 100.00% 73 100.00% 194 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 11 22
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KEVIN RYAN 2 13.33% 1 7.14% 3 10.34%
ROBIN KELLY 2 13.33% 2 14.29% 4 13.79%
JULIANA STRATTON 5 33.33% 5 35.71% 10 34.48%
RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI 5 33.33% 3 21.43% 8 27.59%
STEVE BOTSFORD JR. 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
BRYAN MAXWELL 0 0.00% 2 14.29% 2 6.90%
JONATHAN DEAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
SEAN BROWN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AWISI A. BUSTOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
CHRISTOPHER SWANN 1 6.67% 1 7.14% 2 6.90%
Adam Delgado (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 15 100.00% 14 100.00% 29 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(JB PRITZKER
(CHRISTIAN MITCHELL

14 100.00% 11 100.00% 25 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 11 100.00% 25 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 3 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KWAME RAOUL 14 100.00% 14 100.00% 28 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 14 100.00% 28 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
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3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ALEXI GIANNOULIAS 14 100.00% 14 100.00% 28 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 14 100.00% 28 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KARINA VILLA 7 53.85% 4 33.33% 11 44.00%
STEPHANIE A. KIFOWIT 2 15.38% 3 25.00% 5 20.00%
HOLLY KIM 3 23.08% 5 41.67% 8 32.00%
MARGARET CROKE 1 7.69% 0 0.00% 1 4.00%

Cast Votes: 13 100.00% 12 100.00% 25 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 14 100.00% 13 100.00% 27 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 13 100.00% 27 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JULIE FORTIER 12 100.00% 14 100.00% 26 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 14 100.00% 26 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC 
PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
VIVIAN ROBINSON 11 55.00% 12 54.55% 23 54.76%
CALEN CAMPANELLA 9 45.00% 10 45.45% 19 45.24%

Cast Votes: 20 100.00% 22 100.00% 42 100.00%

Undervotes: 12 6 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WADE 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CASEY CHLEBEK 4 6.78% 3 10.34% 7 7.95%
DON TRACY 24 40.68% 14 48.28% 38 43.18%
R. CARY CAPPARELLI 2 3.39% 1 3.45% 3 3.41%
PAMELA DENISE LONG 9 15.25% 3 10.34% 12 13.64%
JIMMY LEE TILLMAN, II 3 5.08% 1 3.45% 4 4.55%
JEANNIE EVANS 17 28.81% 7 24.14% 24 27.27%

Cast Votes: 59 100.00% 29 100.00% 88 100.00%

Undervotes: 16 13 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(TED DABROWSKI
(CARRIE MENDOZA

6 8.22% 3 7.32% 9 7.89%

(JAMES MENDRICK
(ROBERT RENTERIA

6 8.22% 2 4.88% 8 7.02%

(DARREN BAILEY
(AARON B. DEL MAR

59 80.82% 35 85.37% 94 82.46%

(RICK HEIDNER
(CHRISTINA NEITZKE-TROIKE

2 2.74% 1 2.44% 3 2.63%

Cast Votes: 73 100.00% 41 100.00% 114 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 1 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ROBERT W. FIORETTI 43 100.00% 24 100.00% 67 100.00%

Cast Votes: 43 100.00% 24 100.00% 67 100.00%

Undervotes: 32 18 50
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
WALTER ADAMCZYK 19 35.19% 5 19.23% 24 30.00%
DIANE M. HARRIS 35 64.81% 21 80.77% 56 70.00%

Cast Votes: 54 100.00% 26 100.00% 80 100.00%

Undervotes: 21 16 37
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRYAN DREW 47 100.00% 26 100.00% 73 100.00%

Cast Votes: 47 100.00% 26 100.00% 73 100.00%

Undervotes: 28 16 44
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Max Solomon (W) 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00%

Undervotes: 75 41 116
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MIKE BOST 56 100.00% 31 100.00% 87 100.00%

Cast Votes: 56 100.00% 31 100.00% 87 100.00%

Undervotes: 19 11 30
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CHAPIN ROSE 51 100.00% 23 100.00% 74 100.00%

Cast Votes: 51 100.00% 23 100.00% 74 100.00%

Undervotes: 24 19 43
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ADAM M. NIEMERG 64 100.00% 33 100.00% 97 100.00%

Cast Votes: 64 100.00% 33 100.00% 97 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 9 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY TARR 51 100.00% 33 100.00% 84 100.00%

Cast Votes: 51 100.00% 33 100.00% 84 100.00%

Undervotes: 24 9 33
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Run Time
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3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CLINTON BIGARD 63 100.00% 31 100.00% 94 100.00%

Cast Votes: 63 100.00% 31 100.00% 94 100.00%

Undervotes: 12 11 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRANDON FRANCIS 65 100.00% 34 100.00% 99 100.00%

Cast Votes: 65 100.00% 34 100.00% 99 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 8 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
TOM MATSON 60 100.00% 31 100.00% 91 100.00%

Cast Votes: 60 100.00% 31 100.00% 91 100.00%

Undervotes: 15 11 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
RICHARD LINDEMANN II 35 47.30% 19 48.72% 54 47.79%
MARION D. (DOUG) WEDDELL 39 52.70% 20 51.28% 59 52.21%

Cast Votes: 74 100.00% 39 100.00% 113 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 3 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
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3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JASON A. WARFEL 50 100.00% 30 100.00% 80 100.00%

Cast Votes: 50 100.00% 30 100.00% 80 100.00%

Undervotes: 25 12 37
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JEREMY BRUSH 46 100.00% 25 100.00% 71 100.00%

Cast Votes: 46 100.00% 25 100.00% 71 100.00%

Undervotes: 29 17 46
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY E. SHOLAR 44 100.00% 23 100.00% 67 100.00%

Cast Votes: 44 100.00% 23 100.00% 67 100.00%

Undervotes: 31 19 50
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day
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3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRENDA MATHIS 13 22.03% 8 27.59% 21 23.86%
WESLEY A. GOZIA 14 23.73% 8 27.59% 22 25.00%
AARON C. JONES 20 33.90% 7 24.14% 27 30.68%
PHILLIP GIVENS 12 20.34% 6 20.69% 18 20.45%

Cast Votes: 59 100.00% 29 100.00% 88 100.00%

Undervotes: 16 13 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WADE 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JAMES S. TRECCIA 52 100.00% 26 100.00% 78 100.00%

Cast Votes: 52 100.00% 26 100.00% 78 100.00%

Undervotes: 23 16 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
YES 60 69.77% 33 64.71% 93 67.88%
NO 26 30.23% 18 35.29% 44 32.12%

Cast Votes: 86 100.00% 51 100.00% 137 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 5 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day
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Run Date
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03/31/2026

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KEVIN RYAN 5 26.32% 2 15.38% 7 21.88%
ROBIN KELLY 2 10.53% 0 0.00% 2 6.25%
JULIANA STRATTON 6 31.58% 6 46.15% 12 37.50%
RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI 5 26.32% 2 15.38% 7 21.88%
STEVE BOTSFORD JR. 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
BRYAN MAXWELL 0 0.00% 2 15.38% 2 6.25%
JONATHAN DEAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
SEAN BROWN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AWISI A. BUSTOS 1 5.26% 0 0.00% 1 3.13%
CHRISTOPHER SWANN 0 0.00% 1 7.69% 1 3.13%
Adam Delgado (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 19 100.00% 13 100.00% 32 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 1 2
Overvotes: 1 0 1

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(JB PRITZKER
(CHRISTIAN MITCHELL

14 100.00% 12 100.00% 26 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 12 100.00% 26 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 2 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KWAME RAOUL 18 100.00% 12 100.00% 30 100.00%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 12 100.00% 30 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day
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03/31/2026

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ALEXI GIANNOULIAS 18 100.00% 12 100.00% 30 100.00%

Cast Votes: 18 100.00% 12 100.00% 30 100.00%

Undervotes: 3 2 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KARINA VILLA 4 20.00% 0 0.00% 4 12.50%
STEPHANIE A. KIFOWIT 1 5.00% 3 25.00% 4 12.50%
HOLLY KIM 11 55.00% 6 50.00% 17 53.13%
MARGARET CROKE 4 20.00% 3 25.00% 7 21.88%

Cast Votes: 20 100.00% 12 100.00% 32 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 2 3
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 16 100.00% 10 100.00% 26 100.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 10 100.00% 26 100.00%

Undervotes: 5 4 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JULIE FORTIER 14 100.00% 11 100.00% 25 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 11 100.00% 25 100.00%

Undervotes: 7 3 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC 
PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
VIVIAN ROBINSON 14 56.00% 10 58.82% 24 57.14%
CALEN CAMPANELLA 11 44.00% 7 41.18% 18 42.86%

Cast Votes: 25 100.00% 17 100.00% 42 100.00%

Undervotes: 17 11 28
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day
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3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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03/31/2026

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WADE 4 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CASEY CHLEBEK 8 7.21% 4 14.29% 12 8.63%
DON TRACY 49 44.14% 16 57.14% 65 46.76%
R. CARY CAPPARELLI 10 9.01% 0 0.00% 10 7.19%
PAMELA DENISE LONG 16 14.41% 1 3.57% 17 12.23%
JIMMY LEE TILLMAN, II 5 4.50% 1 3.57% 6 4.32%
JEANNIE EVANS 23 20.72% 6 21.43% 29 20.86%

Cast Votes: 111 100.00% 28 100.00% 139 100.00%

Undervotes: 15 11 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(TED DABROWSKI
(CARRIE MENDOZA

10 8.06% 3 8.11% 13 8.07%

(JAMES MENDRICK
(ROBERT RENTERIA

3 2.42% 1 2.70% 4 2.48%

(DARREN BAILEY
(AARON B. DEL MAR

110 88.71% 31 83.78% 141 87.58%

(RICK HEIDNER
(CHRISTINA NEITZKE-TROIKE

1 0.81% 2 5.41% 3 1.86%

Cast Votes: 124 100.00% 37 100.00% 161 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 2 3
Overvotes: 1 0 1
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Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
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FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ROBERT W. FIORETTI 88 100.00% 21 100.00% 109 100.00%

Cast Votes: 88 100.00% 21 100.00% 109 100.00%

Undervotes: 38 18 56
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
WALTER ADAMCZYK 39 34.51% 13 48.15% 52 37.14%
DIANE M. HARRIS 74 65.49% 14 51.85% 88 62.86%

Cast Votes: 113 100.00% 27 100.00% 140 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 12 25
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRYAN DREW 102 100.00% 24 100.00% 126 100.00%

Cast Votes: 102 100.00% 24 100.00% 126 100.00%

Undervotes: 24 15 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Max Solomon (W) 2 100.00% 1 100.00% 3 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2 100.00% 1 100.00% 3 100.00%

Undervotes: 124 38 162
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MIKE BOST 111 100.00% 31 100.00% 142 100.00%

Cast Votes: 111 100.00% 31 100.00% 142 100.00%

Undervotes: 15 8 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CHAPIN ROSE 105 100.00% 27 100.00% 132 100.00%

Cast Votes: 105 100.00% 27 100.00% 132 100.00%

Undervotes: 21 12 33
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ADAM M. NIEMERG 122 100.00% 33 100.00% 155 100.00%

Cast Votes: 122 100.00% 33 100.00% 155 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 6 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY TARR 110 100.00% 26 100.00% 136 100.00%

Cast Votes: 110 100.00% 26 100.00% 136 100.00%

Undervotes: 16 13 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CLINTON BIGARD 118 100.00% 31 100.00% 149 100.00%

Cast Votes: 118 100.00% 31 100.00% 149 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 8 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRANDON FRANCIS 115 100.00% 31 100.00% 146 100.00%

Cast Votes: 115 100.00% 31 100.00% 146 100.00%

Undervotes: 11 8 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
TOM MATSON 109 100.00% 29 100.00% 138 100.00%

Cast Votes: 109 100.00% 29 100.00% 138 100.00%

Undervotes: 17 10 27
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JAMES R. JUDSON 102 100.00% 25 100.00% 127 100.00%

Cast Votes: 102 100.00% 25 100.00% 127 100.00%

Undervotes: 24 14 38
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JEREMY BRUSH 103 100.00% 23 100.00% 126 100.00%

Cast Votes: 103 100.00% 23 100.00% 126 100.00%

Undervotes: 23 16 39
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY E. SHOLAR 93 100.00% 21 100.00% 114 100.00%

Cast Votes: 93 100.00% 21 100.00% 114 100.00%

Undervotes: 33 18 51
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRENDA MATHIS 34 32.08% 8 30.77% 42 31.82%
WESLEY A. GOZIA 11 10.38% 2 7.69% 13 9.85%
AARON C. JONES 38 35.85% 9 34.62% 47 35.61%
PHILLIP GIVENS 23 21.70% 7 26.92% 30 22.73%

Cast Votes: 106 100.00% 26 100.00% 132 100.00%

Undervotes: 20 13 33
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WADE 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CLINTON BIGARD 116 100.00% 29 100.00% 145 100.00%

Cast Votes: 116 100.00% 29 100.00% 145 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 10 20
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
YES 81 58.27% 25 56.82% 106 57.92%
NO 58 41.73% 19 43.18% 77 42.08%

Cast Votes: 139 100.00% 44 100.00% 183 100.00%

Undervotes: 8 8 16
Overvotes: 0 1 1
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KEVIN RYAN 1 6.25% 1 25.00% 2 10.00%
ROBIN KELLY 4 25.00% 0 0.00% 4 20.00%
JULIANA STRATTON 2 12.50% 0 0.00% 2 10.00%
RAJA KRISHNAMOORTHI 8 50.00% 2 50.00% 10 50.00%
STEVE BOTSFORD JR. 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
BRYAN MAXWELL 0 0.00% 1 25.00% 1 5.00%
JONATHAN DEAN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
SEAN BROWN 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
AWISI A. BUSTOS 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
CHRISTOPHER SWANN 1 6.25% 0 0.00% 1 5.00%
Adam Delgado (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 16 100.00% 4 100.00% 20 100.00%

Undervotes: 2 0 2
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(JB PRITZKER
(CHRISTIAN MITCHELL

14 100.00% 3 100.00% 17 100.00%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 3 100.00% 17 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 1 5
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KWAME RAOUL 12 100.00% 3 100.00% 15 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 3 100.00% 15 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 1 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ALEXI GIANNOULIAS 12 100.00% 3 100.00% 15 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 3 100.00% 15 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 1 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
KARINA VILLA 6 42.86% 1 25.00% 7 38.89%
STEPHANIE A. KIFOWIT 1 7.14% 1 25.00% 2 11.11%
HOLLY KIM 2 14.29% 1 25.00% 3 16.67%
MARGARET CROKE 5 35.71% 1 25.00% 6 33.33%

Cast Votes: 14 100.00% 4 100.00% 18 100.00%

Undervotes: 4 0 4
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MICHAEL W. FRERICHS 12 100.00% 3 100.00% 15 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 3 100.00% 15 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 1 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JULIE FORTIER 12 100.00% 3 100.00% 15 100.00%

Cast Votes: 12 100.00% 3 100.00% 15 100.00%

Undervotes: 6 1 7
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC 
PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
VIVIAN ROBINSON 11 57.89% 3 75.00% 14 60.87%
CALEN CAMPANELLA 8 42.11% 1 25.00% 9 39.13%

Cast Votes: 19 100.00% 4 100.00% 23 100.00%

Undervotes: 17 4 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day

Run Time
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3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WILLOW HILL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CASEY CHLEBEK 4 8.16% 1 25.00% 5 9.43%
DON TRACY 23 46.94% 1 25.00% 24 45.28%
R. CARY CAPPARELLI 3 6.12% 0 0.00% 3 5.66%
PAMELA DENISE LONG 3 6.12% 0 0.00% 3 5.66%
JIMMY LEE TILLMAN, II 3 6.12% 2 50.00% 5 9.43%
JEANNIE EVANS 13 26.53% 0 0.00% 13 24.53%

Cast Votes: 49 100.00% 4 100.00% 53 100.00%

Undervotes: 16 0 16
Overvotes: 1 0 1

FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
(TED DABROWSKI
(CARRIE MENDOZA

1 1.54% 0 0.00% 1 1.45%

(JAMES MENDRICK
(ROBERT RENTERIA

0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

(DARREN BAILEY
(AARON B. DEL MAR

63 96.92% 4 100.00% 67 97.10%

(RICK HEIDNER
(CHRISTINA NEITZKE-TROIKE

1 1.54% 0 0.00% 1 1.45%

Cast Votes: 65 100.00% 4 100.00% 69 100.00%

Undervotes: 1 0 1
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day
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FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ROBERT W. FIORETTI 38 100.00% 3 100.00% 41 100.00%

Cast Votes: 38 100.00% 3 100.00% 41 100.00%

Undervotes: 28 1 29
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
WALTER ADAMCZYK 14 27.45% 2 66.67% 16 29.63%
DIANE M. HARRIS 37 72.55% 1 33.33% 38 70.37%

Cast Votes: 51 100.00% 3 100.00% 54 100.00%

Undervotes: 15 1 16
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRYAN DREW 47 100.00% 4 100.00% 51 100.00%

Cast Votes: 47 100.00% 4 100.00% 51 100.00%

Undervotes: 19 0 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
Max Solomon (W) 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 66 4 70
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Election Day
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3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
MIKE BOST 53 100.00% 4 100.00% 57 100.00%

Cast Votes: 53 100.00% 4 100.00% 57 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 0 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CHAPIN ROSE 53 100.00% 4 100.00% 57 100.00%

Cast Votes: 53 100.00% 4 100.00% 57 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 0 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE 
DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
ADAM M. NIEMERG 57 100.00% 4 100.00% 61 100.00%

Cast Votes: 57 100.00% 4 100.00% 61 100.00%

Undervotes: 9 0 9
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY TARR 56 100.00% 4 100.00% 60 100.00%

Cast Votes: 56 100.00% 4 100.00% 60 100.00%

Undervotes: 10 0 10
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
CLINTON BIGARD 52 100.00% 4 100.00% 56 100.00%

Cast Votes: 52 100.00% 4 100.00% 56 100.00%

Undervotes: 14 0 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRANDON FRANCIS 54 100.00% 4 100.00% 58 100.00%

Cast Votes: 54 100.00% 4 100.00% 58 100.00%

Undervotes: 12 0 12
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
TOM MATSON 53 100.00% 4 100.00% 57 100.00%

Cast Votes: 53 100.00% 4 100.00% 57 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 0 13
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - 
(Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JAMES R. JUDSON 48 100.00% 4 100.00% 52 100.00%

Cast Votes: 48 100.00% 4 100.00% 52 100.00%

Undervotes: 18 0 18
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND 
RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
JEREMY BRUSH 47 100.00% 4 100.00% 51 100.00%

Cast Votes: 47 100.00% 4 100.00% 51 100.00%

Undervotes: 19 0 19
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
AMY E. SHOLAR 43 100.00% 4 100.00% 47 100.00%

Cast Votes: 43 100.00% 4 100.00% 47 100.00%

Undervotes: 23 0 23
Overvotes: 0 0 0
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Precinct Results Report

Election Day

Run Time
Run Date

3:44 PM
03/31/2026

FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. 
Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
BRENDA MATHIS 4 8.89% 2 50.00% 6 12.24%
WESLEY A. GOZIA 12 26.67% 1 25.00% 13 26.53%
AARON C. JONES 19 42.22% 1 25.00% 20 40.82%
PHILLIP GIVENS 10 22.22% 0 0.00% 10 20.41%

Cast Votes: 45 100.00% 4 100.00% 49 100.00%

Undervotes: 21 0 21
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WILLOW HILL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
No Candidate 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Cast Votes: 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Undervotes: 0 0 0
Overvotes: 0 0 0

FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

Choice Party Election Day
Early-Grace and 

Vote By Mail Total
YES 38 53.52% 3 42.86% 41 52.56%
NO 33 46.48% 4 57.14% 37 47.44%

Cast Votes: 71 100.00% 7 100.00% 78 100.00%

Undervotes: 13 1 14
Overvotes: 0 0 0

*** End of report ***


	CROOKED CREEK
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLARK, COLES, CUMBERLAND, DOUGLAS, EDGAR, MOULTRIE, AND SHELBY COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CROOKED CREEK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLARK, COLES, CUMBERLAND, DOUGLAS, EDGAR, MOULTRIE, AND SHELBY COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON CROOKED CREEK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

	FOX
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON FOX - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON FOX - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

	GRANDVILLE
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLARK, COLES, CUMBERLAND, DOUGLAS, EDGAR, MOULTRIE, AND SHELBY COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON GRANDVILLE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLARK, COLES, CUMBERLAND, DOUGLAS, EDGAR, MOULTRIE, AND SHELBY COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON GRANDVILLE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

	GROVE
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (BOND, CHRISTIAN, EFFINGHAM, FAYETTE AND MONTGOMERY COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON GROVE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (BOND, CHRISTIAN, EFFINGHAM, FAYETTE AND MONTGOMERY COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON GROVE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

	HUNT CITY
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON HUNT CITY - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON HUNT CITY - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

	NORTH MUDDY
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (BOND, CHRISTIAN, EFFINGHAM, FAYETTE AND MONTGOMERY COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON NORTH MUDDY - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (BOND, CHRISTIAN, EFFINGHAM, FAYETTE AND MONTGOMERY COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON NORTH MUDDY - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

	SMALLWOOD
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SMALLWOOD - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SMALLWOOD - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

	SOUTH MUDDY
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (BOND, CHRISTIAN, EFFINGHAM, FAYETTE AND MONTGOMERY COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SOUTH MUDDY - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (BOND, CHRISTIAN, EFFINGHAM, FAYETTE AND MONTGOMERY COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON SOUTH MUDDY - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

	STE. MARIE 1
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON STE. MARIE 1 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON STE. MARIE 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

	STE. MARIE 2
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON STE. MARIE 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON STE. MARIE 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

	WADE 1
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WADE 1 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WADE 1 - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FEDERAL PUBLIC K-12 FUNDS - NONPARTISAN

	WADE 2
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WADE 2 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 2 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WADE 2 - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
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	WADE 3
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WADE 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 3 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WADE 3 - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
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	WADE 4
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WADE 4 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WADE 4 - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
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	WILLOW HILL
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE CENTRAL COMMITTEEPERSON TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for not more than two)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WILLOW HILL - DEMOCRATIC PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR UNITED STATES SENATOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SECRETARY OF STATE - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COMPTROLLER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS TWELFTH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR STATE SENATOR FIFTY-FIRST LEGISLATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REPRESENTATIVE IN THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY ONE HUNDRED AND SECOND REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY CLERK - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR COUNTY TREASURER - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SHERIFF - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR SUPERVISOR OF ASSESSMENTS - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 2-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY BOARD DISTRICT 1 FOR A 4-YEAR TERM - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR REGIONAL SUPERINTENDANT OF SCHOOLS (CLAY, CRAWFORD, JASPER, LAWRENCE, AND RICHLAND COUNTIES) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE APPELLATE COURT FIFTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Thomas M. Welch) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR JUDGE OF THE CIRCUIT COURT FOURTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT (To fill the vacancy of the Hon. Douglas L. Jarman) - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
	FOR PRECINCT COMMITTEEPERSON WILLOW HILL - REPUBLICAN PARTY - (Vote for one)
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